SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

Optional Controls
Compact Plenum Rated Heater KBU PlatinumX BMS Series
Ordering Information - single phase
208V
240V
277V
208V
240V
480V
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V. **240V motor derated for 208V operation.
480V
Optional Field-Installed Control Accessories
ECO-PRO-CONTROLLER 70421 Pro Controller - 7-Day Programmable Thermostat/Remote Sensor/Remote
ECO-PRO-RF-PIR-SENSOR 70422 RF Battery Powered PIR Occupancy Sensor for ECO Models
ECO-PRO-RF-WINDOW-SENSOR 70423 RF Battery Powered PIR Window or Door Sensor for ECO Models
MODEL DESCRIPTIONUPC
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS  MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)     HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KBU2001-1-PLTMX-BMS 70674 1.2 4.1 1 208 5.8  16W** 520 7° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2002-1-PLTMX-BMS 70675 1.8 6.1 1 208 8.7  16W** 520 11° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2003-1-PLTMX-BMS 70676 3.3 11.3 1 208 15.9  16W** 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2004-1-PLTMX-BMS 70678 4 13.7 1 208 19.2  16W** 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2005-1-PLTMX-BMS 70679 5 17.1 1 208 24.0  16W** 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2007-1-PLTMX-BMS 70681 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1  25W** 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KBU2010-1-PLTMX-BMS 70683 9.98 34.1 1 208 48.0  35W** 800 39° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KBU2401-1-PLTMX-BMS 70685 1.67 5.7 1 240/208* 7/6*  16W 520 10° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2402-1-PLTMX-BMS 70686 2.5 8.5 1 240/208* 10.4/9*  16W 520 15° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2403-1-PLTMX-BMS 70687 3.3 11.3 1 240/208* 13.8/11.9*  16W 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2404-1-PLTMX-BMS 70689 4 13.5 1 240/208* 16.7/15*  16W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2405-1-PLTMX-BMS 70690 5 17 1 240/208* 20.8/18*  16W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2407-1-PLTMX-BMS 70692 7.5 25.6 1 240/208* 31.3/27*  25W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KBU2410-1-PLTMX-BMS 70694 10 34.1 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1*  35W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KBU2703-1-PLTMX-BMS 70696 3.3 11.3 1 277 11.9  16W 520 18° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2704-1-PLTMX-BMS 70697 4 13.5 1 277 14.4  16W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2705-1-PLTMX-BMS 70698 5 17 1 277 18.1  16W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU2707-1-PLTMX-BMS 70699 7.5 25.6 1 277 27.1  25W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KBU2710-1-PLTMX-BMS 70700 10 34.1 1 277 36.1  35W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KBU4801-1-PLTMX-BMS 70701 1.67 5.7 1 480 3.5  16W 520 10° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU4802-1-PLTMX-BMS 70702 2.5 8.5 1 480 5.2  16W 520 15° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU4803-1-PLTMX-BMS 70703 3.3 11.3 1 480 6.9  16W 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU4804-1-PLTMX-BMS 70705 4 14.2 1 480 8.7  16W 520 25° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU4805-1-PLTMX-BMS 70706 5 17.1 1 480 10.4  16W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KBU4807-1-PLTMX-BMS 70708 7.5 25.6 1 480 15.6  25W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KBU4810-1-PLTMX-BMS 70710 9.98 34.1 1 480 20.8  35W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
Ordering Information - multi-phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS  MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)     HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
            HEIGHT
KBU2003-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70677 3 10.2 1-3 208 14.4/8.3  16W** 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU2005-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70680 5 17.1 1-3 208 24 & 13.9  16W** 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU2007-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70682 7.5 25.6 1-3 208 36.1 & 20.8  25W** 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KBU2010-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70684 9.98 34.1 1-3 208 48/27.7  35W** 800 39° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
KBU2403-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70688 3 10.2 1-3 240/208* 12.5/7.2* & 10.8/6.2*  9W 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU2405-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70691 5 17.1 1-3 240/208* 20.8/18* & 18/15.6*  9W 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU2407-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70693 7.5 25.6 1-3 240/208* 31.2/27* & 18/15.6*  16W 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KBU2410-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70695 10 34.1 1-3 240/208* 41.7/36.1* & 24.1/20.8* 25W 800 40° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
KBU4803-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70704 3 10.2 1-3 480 6.3/3.6  9W 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU4805-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70707 5 17.1 1-3 480 10.4 & 6.0  9W 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KBU4807-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70709 7.5 25.6 1-3 480 15.6/9   16W 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KBU4810-3MP-PLTMX-BMS 70711 10 34.1 1-3 480 20.8 & 12   25W 800 40° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
Compact Plenum Rated Heater KBU PlatinumX BMS Series
DS32 Disconnect Switch, Field Installed Kit, 32 AMP, 600V
DS63 Disconnect Switch, Field Installed Kit, 63 AMP, 600V
DS80 Disconnect Switch, Field Installed Kit, 80 AMP, 600V